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Academic Calendar-2021-22 
 

Sr. 

No  

Name of the Activity  Date  Day 

1 To celebrate  Shiv-Swaraj Din   06/06/2021 Sunday 

2 To celebrate Global Eyes Donation Day  11/06/2021 Friday  

3 To organize Blood Donner day and  Digital Poster Competition    14/06/2021 Monday 

4 To Organize IQAC Meeting  15/06/2021 Tuesday 

5 To organize Webinar on ‘Information and Knowledge Source’  19/06/2021 Saturday  

6 To organize library Orientation Programme for Students 20/06/2021 Sunday 

7 To celebrate  Yoga day 21/06/2021 Monday  

8 To organize Guest Lectures on Career Opportunities and Proper 

Planning   

25/06/2021 Friday 

9 To organize Guest Lectures and Celebrate the Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maharaj Birth Anniversary     

28/06/2021 Monday 

10 To conduct an Academic Audit  06/07/2021 

To 

08/07/2021 

Tuesday 

11 To organize Guest Lecture on Financial Literacy  07/07/2021 Wednesday 

12 To organize 10 Days Workshop on Career Katta Programme   08/07/2021 

To 

17/07/2021 

Thursday 

13 To organize the Distribution of  Stretching Machine Programme 

for Needy Women in the local area in Collaboration With NGO    

09/07/2021 Friday 

14 To organize  Orientation One-day Camp for NSS Volunteers  22/07/2021 Thursday 

15 To organize Dil-Dosti – Duniyadari Program With Youth  27/07/2021 Tuesday  

16 To Organize IQAC Meeting 28/07/2022 Monday 

17 To organize One-day Workshop on ‘Local Government and 

Rural Development  

30/07/2021 Friday  

18 To organize Tree Plantation Activity  31/07/2021 Saturday  

19 To celebrate Lokmany Tilak  Birth Anniversary and organize 

Guest Lecture   

01/08/2021 Sunday  

20 To celebrate Lokshahir Annabhau Sathe  Birth Anniversary and 

organize Guest Lecture   

02/08/2021 Monday  

21 To organize the smrutidin of our inspire personality Comrade 03/08/2021 Tuesday  



Shamrao Parulekar   

22 To organize a webinar on ‘Stock Market -  investment and 

treading opportunity’   

4/08/2021 Wednesday  

23 To celebrate Global Tribal Day  09/08/2021 Monday  

24 To conduct meeting of Alumni  10/08/2021 Tuesday  

25 To Celebrate Comrade Godavari Shamrao Parulekar Birth 

Anniversary and Arrange various Activity on that occasion   

14/08/2021 Saturday  

26 To conduct webinar on financial planning   21/08/2021 Saturday 

27 To inaugurate Kala Academy   21/08/2021 Saturday 

28 To conduct Corona Vaccination Camp in College   31/08/2021 

to 

02/09/2021 

Tuesday 

29 To Organize IQAC Meeting 30/08/2021 Monday 

30 To organize Poem Presentation Programme   30/08/2021 Monday 

31 To organize webinar on ‘Current Environmental issues and Need 

of the  Conservation and Clean Energy Resources’   

01/09/2021 Wednesday  

32 To establish Student Conical at College  02/09/2021 Tuesday  

33 To Organize IQAC Meeting 24/09/2021 Friday 

34 To celebrate Teacher Day  05/09/2021 Saturday 

35 To conduct ‘Waste Management’ Programme (To Use Waste 

Material  To Make  Sustain Product)    

25/09/2021 Saturday 

36 To organize  Cleanliness Campaign at College Level 25/09/2021 Saturday 

37 To organize Corona Vaccination Awareness Programme at local 

level    

01/10/2021 Friday  

38 To celebrate Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary and organize 

Essay Writing Competition on Non-violence.  

02/10/2021  Thursday  

39 To organize webinar on ‘Career in Banking Sector’  06/10/2021 Wednesday  

40 To organize  Bicycles Distribution programme among needy 

students with the help of NGO   

08/10/2021 Friday 

41 To conduct one day workshop on ‘Legal Literacy and Mental 

Health’ 

09/10/2021 Saturday  

42 To celebrate Birth  Anniversary of Dr. A.P. Abdul Kalam and 

Vachan Prerana din    

16/10/2021 Saturday 

43 To organize Anti-cracker  movement  30/10/2021 Saturday 

44 To organize  social communalism Harmony Programme  24/11/2021 Thursday 

45 To celebrate constitution day 26/11/2021 Friday 

46 To conduct Rotary Sufa Excellence Award Progrmme   26/11/2021 Friday 

47 To Organize IQAC Meeting 29/11/2021 Wednesday 

48 To organize HIV-AIDES Awareness Progrmme   01/12/2021 Wednesday  



49 To conduct Story telling Programme  02/12/2021 Tuesday  

50 To conduct Lecture Series on competition Examination  03/12/2021 Wednesday  

51 To celebrate  Disabled day and conduct one day workshop  03/12/2021 Wednesday 

52 To organize Dr. Babasaheb Ambedakar Mahaparinirvan din 06/12/2021 Monday  

53 To organize webinar on Minority and Human Rights  20/12/2021 Monday  

54 To organize one day workshop on training of self-employment  

with Khadi Gramuadyog, Dahanu 

22/12/2021 Saturday  

55 To conduct workshop on Solid Waste Management   24/12/2021 Monday 

56 To conduct Health Awareness Programme   25/12/2021 Tuesday 

57 To organize Blood Donation Awareness Programme    04/01/2022 Tuesday 

58 To conduct Remedial Coaching Classes   05/01/2022 Saturday 

59 To organize Students concealing and testing programme  07/01/2022 Friday  

60 To conduct Blood Donation Camp   10/01/2022 Monday 

61 To organize one day online workshop on ‘Financial Market and 

Investment Opportunity’  

19/01/2022 Wednesday 

62 To celebrate National Voter Day  25/01/2022 Tuesday 

63 To conduct  Marathi Language Conservation  Fifteenth Ward 25/01/2022 Tuesday 

64 To Organize IQAC Meeting 27/01/2022 Wednesday 

65 To celebrate ‘Azadi Ka Amrit Mohtsav’ 28/01/2022 Friday 

66 To conduct Convocation   29/01/2022 Saturday  

67 To conduct Guest lecture on Scientific Temperament and Indian 

Society   

18/02/2022 Friday 

68 To  celebrate ‘chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Birth Anniversary  19/02/2022 Saturday 

69 To organize one day workshop on Indian History  22/02/2022 Tuesday  

70 To conduct Placement Cell Progrmme  24/02/2022 Monday  

71 To Organize IQAC Meeting 25/02/2022 Tuesday  

72 To organize  Sewing Exhibition 05/03/2022 Saturday  

73 To celebrate Global Women day  07/03/2022 Monday  

74 To conduct one day workshop on Computer Accounting  09/03/2022 Wednesday 

75 To conduct Study Tour at department level   11/03/2022 Friday 

76 To organize Two days’ Workshop on revised Framework of 

NAAC Accreditation  

16/03/2022 Wednesday 

77 To conduct Seminar on   ‘History Compilation’ 19/03/2022 Saturday 

78 To conduct 7 Days Camp of NSS Volunteers   23/03/2022 

To 

Wednesday  



29/03/2022 

79 To conduct Staff Development Programme  28/03/2022 Monday 

80 To conduct Remedial Class  09/04/2022 Saturday  

81 To celebrate Mahatma Phule Birth Anniversary   11/04/2022 Monday 

82 To celebrate Dr. Babasaheb Ambedakar  Birth Anniversary   14/04/2022 Thursday  

83 To conduct 30 Hr.’s Foundation Course in  English   18/04/2022 Monday 

84 To organize one day workshop on ‘Library Management’   21/04/2022 Tuesday 

85 To organize Comrade Godavari Parulekar ‘Samaj Ratna Award’  26/04/2022  Tuesday  

86 To conduct 30 hr.’s Course in ‘Library Management’   27/04/2022  Wednesday  

87 To Prepare and Participation in  Avishkar Competition at 

University   

26/04/2022  Tuesday 

88 To conduct feedback of all stakeholders  28/04/2022 Thursday 


